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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

May 2012

8/30/2012

ALACHUA 44,012 76,124 3,956 28,982 549 204

BAKER 5,693 6,713 189 916 95 21

BAY 53,205 34,393 2,555 16,827 473 184

BRADFORD 6,283 7,604 286 1,645 46 22

BREVARD 156,878 127,209 13,586 66,571 1,545 1,533

BROWARD 255,355 566,039 17,415 251,013 4,970 1,319

CALHOUN 1,761 6,054 70 667 28 23

CHARLOTTE 48,612 34,688 4,742 23,666 431 315

CITRUS 41,346 31,963 3,308 18,811 335 482

CLAY 70,964 31,628 3,831 22,398 476 284

COLLIER 88,681 40,892 4,144 34,832 959 682

COLUMBIA 13,612 15,333 936 3,897 139 83

DESOTO 4,672 8,456 303 2,675 65 56

DIXIE 2,561 6,286 282 933 14 32

DUVAL 198,024 225,690 16,824 84,691 2,045 961

ESCAMBIA 82,638 70,102 5,079 28,266 821 333

FLAGLER 24,741 24,042 1,881 16,747 334 123

FRANKLIN 1,662 4,971 122 541 16 17

GADSDEN 4,011 22,661 351 1,916 118 33

GILCHRIST 4,890 4,472 337 1,206 41 12

GLADES 1,973 3,569 189 843 12 2

GULF 3,335 5,350 139 699 37 16

HAMILTON 1,744 5,323 149 633 39 35

HARDEE 4,280 6,114 252 1,403 45 15

HENDRY 5,476 8,734 380 2,211 76 34

HERNANDO 48,261 44,352 4,910 23,096 410 332

HIGHLANDS 26,912 22,874 2,162 8,608 194 171

HILLSBOROUGH 234,450 284,702 22,866 151,341 3,282 1,144

HOLMES 3,772 6,438 141 928 44 26

INDIAN RIVER 42,923 25,975 3,237 17,180 325 222

JACKSON 8,056 17,722 323 2,237 60 66

JEFFERSON 2,284 6,228 202 642 35 7

LAFAYETTE 1,121 3,083 52 214 7 7

LAKE 87,109 65,533 8,047 34,295 745 371
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PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections
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8/30/2012

LEE 164,678 110,476 12,606 84,283 2,038 878

LEON 48,651 94,770 4,504 24,416 675 226

LEVY 9,255 11,394 1,041 3,137 84 63

LIBERTY 449 3,610 22 207 16 5

MADISON 2,483 8,136 258 866 27 3

MANATEE 87,508 65,719 6,190 42,197 720 635

MARION 92,362 81,015 11,164 31,897 842 576

MARTIN 49,545 26,519 5,537 16,689 281 299

MIAMI-DADE 368,390 530,169 17,402 308,949 7,554 1,785

MONROE 18,366 16,222 1,536 11,971 321 181

NASSAU 27,731 14,776 1,982 6,657 237 102

OKALOOSA 72,004 26,551 2,029 21,753 541 308

OKEECHOBEE 6,401 9,120 569 2,517 111 58

ORANGE 195,950 271,935 16,917 151,549 3,739 805

OSCEOLA 41,622 63,998 4,268 38,461 1,372 273

PALM BEACH 242,372 372,141 31,746 189,859 3,027 1,835

PASCO 116,801 105,157 16,532 60,438 997 703

PINELLAS 219,384 222,254 24,985 131,195 2,202 1,317

POLK 126,950 134,055 10,887 63,278 1,849 944

PUTNAM 14,352 22,374 1,067 6,239 145 86

SANTA ROSA 64,785 26,747 3,554 18,037 465 182

SARASOTA 119,226 85,375 8,507 55,333 1,104 685

SEMINOLE 105,995 88,173 7,847 57,997 920 408

ST. JOHNS 79,134 38,269 5,085 26,401 517 227

ST. LUCIE 54,603 72,738 6,444 35,040 713 437

SUMTER 35,218 22,466 3,175 10,175 401 158

SUWANNEE 8,727 12,607 1,123 2,164 72 57

TAYLOR 3,402 8,378 260 771 53 41

UNION 2,183 4,236 125 419 51 5

VOLUSIA 110,270 121,915 10,567 73,681 1,365 806

WAKULLA 5,696 9,753 586 1,835 44 26

WALTON 20,035 9,804 774 5,373 196 77

WASHINGTON 5,471 7,180 219 1,302 33 33

4,101,296 4,549,349 342,754 2,336,616 51,523 23,391TOTALS
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COUNTY DHSMV MAIL

PUBLIC 

ASSISTANCE

DISABILITY/ 

C.I.L

RECRUITERS PUB. LIB.

Completed at/Hand 

Delivered to SOE 

TOTAL APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

COUNTY

TOTALS
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3rd Party Voter 

Registration Orgs.

95 3 8 0 63352% 15% 0% 1% 0% 12%ALACHUA 10 2% 18%111 76330

1 0 0 0 2091% 0% 0% 0% 0% 99%BAKER 0 0% 0%0 2062

41 18 0 0 51076% 8% 4% 0% 0% 11%BAY 3 1% 1%5 54389

3 0 0 0 5569% 5% 0% 0% 0% 18%BRADFORD 2 4% 4%2 1038

139 12 0 0 1,76667% 8% 1% 0% 0% 20%BREVARD 2 0% 4%71 3591,183

1,111 45 3 3 5,33439% 21% 1% 0% 0% 17%BROWARD 89 2% 21%1,112 8892,082

1 1 0 0 3241% 3% 3% 0% 0% 53%CALHOUN 0 0% 0%0 1713

42 7 0 0 45578% 9% 2% 0% 0% 10%CHARLOTTE 2 0% 1%4 47353

52 1 0 0 39777% 13% 0% 0% 0% 9%CITRUS 4 1% 1%2 34304

98 2 0 0 56571% 17% 0% 0% 0% 9%CLAY 2 0% 2%11 51401

108 2 0 0 1,04269% 10% 0% 0% 0% 18%COLLIER 0 0% 2%24 190718

21 6 1 0 1581% 13% 4% 1% 0% 15%COLUMBIA 2 1% 65%103 241

4 0 0 0 6954% 6% 0% 0% 0% 41%DESOTO 0 0% 0%0 2837

2 0 0 0 1436% 14% 0% 0% 0% 50%DIXIE 0 0% 0%0 75

301 38 6 0 2,21067% 14% 2% 0% 0% 8%DUVAL 44 2% 8%175 1711,475

102 8 1 0 98570% 10% 1% 0% 0% 14%ESCAMBIA 0 0% 4%41 140693

30 5 0 0 37562% 8% 1% 0% 0% 12%FLAGLER 11 3% 14%52 45232

0 0 0 0 1861% 0% 0% 0% 0% 39%FRANKLIN 0 0% 0%0 711

10 4 0 0 18824% 5% 2% 0% 0% 69%GADSDEN 0 0% 0%0 12945

1 0 0 0 5240% 2% 0% 0% 0% 58%GILCHRIST 0 0% 0%0 3021

0 0 0 0 1377% 0% 0% 0% 0% 23%GLADES 0 0% 0%0 310

11 1 0 0 3946% 28% 3% 0% 0% 23%GULF 0 0% 0%0 918

0 1 0 0 4257% 0% 2% 0% 0% 40%HAMILTON 0 0% 0%0 1724

0 1 0 0 4571% 0% 2% 0% 0% 27%HARDEE 0 0% 0%0 1232

15 2 0 0 8143% 19% 2% 0% 0% 36%HENDRY 0 0% 0%0 2935

28 3 0 0 49966% 6% 1% 0% 0% 27%HERNANDO 1 0% 1%4 134329

15 6 0 0 21279% 7% 3% 0% 0% 9%HIGHLANDS 0 0% 2%5 19167

454 20 2 0 3,68758% 12% 1% 0% 0% 10%HILLSBOROUG 46 1% 17%642 3792,144

10 2 0 0 4927% 20% 4% 0% 0% 49%HOLMES 0 0% 0%0 2413

27 1 0 0 36572% 7% 0% 0% 0% 16%INDIAN RIVER 0 0% 4%16 59262
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7 4 0 0 7268% 10% 6% 0% 0% 17%JACKSON 0 0% 0%0 1249

1 0 0 0 4248% 2% 0% 0% 0% 50%JEFFERSON 0 0% 0%0 2120

0 0 0 0 1513% 0% 0% 0% 0% 87%LAFAYETTE 0 0% 0%0 132

135 12 0 0 80373% 17% 1% 0% 0% 7%LAKE 5 1% 1%8 53590

185 26 0 0 2,13469% 9% 1% 0% 0% 16%LEE 37 2% 4%93 3311,462

321 14 0 0 84445% 38% 2% 0% 0% 1%LEON 3 0% 14%121 5380

22 0 0 0 9858% 22% 0% 0% 0% 19%LEVY 0 0% 0%0 1957

1 1 0 0 1650% 6% 6% 0% 0% 38%LIBERTY 0 0% 0%0 68

6 0 0 0 3040% 20% 0% 0% 0% 40%MADISON 0 0% 0%0 1212

88 6 0 0 83565% 11% 1% 0% 0% 10%MANATEE 2 0% 14%120 80539

92 6 1 0 94571% 10% 1% 0% 0% 16%MARION 9 1% 2%21 149667

39 0 0 0 31575% 12% 0% 0% 0% 9%MARTIN 2 1% 3%8 29237

2,037 46 3 0 9,19626% 22% 1% 0% 0% 8%MIAMI-DADE 44 0% 43%3,962 7002,404

50 1 0 0 37054% 14% 0% 0% 0% 29%MONROE 0 0% 4%14 106199

34 0 0 0 29362% 12% 0% 0% 0% 26%NASSAU 0 0% 0%1 76182

56 4 0 0 60583% 9% 1% 0% 0% 6%OKALOOSA 0 0% 1%8 36501

3 3 0 0 12125% 2% 2% 0% 0% 67%OKEECHOBEE 0 0% 3%4 8130

552 55 5 1 4,15247% 13% 1% 0% 0% 16%ORANGE 65 2% 20%846 6781,950

126 8 0 0 1,58138% 8% 1% 0% 0% 30%OSCEOLA 2 0% 23%371 475599

449 7 2 0 3,39544% 13% 0% 0% 0% 21%PALM BEACH 46 1% 20%694 7181,479

112 9 0 0 1,11774% 10% 1% 0% 0% 10%PASCO 8 1% 5%56 111821

292 3 3 0 2,57563% 11% 0% 0% 0% 14%PINELLAS 24 1% 10%268 3571,628

249 23 0 3 2,47638% 10% 1% 0% 0% 50%POLK 2 0% 0%0 1,247952

24 3 0 0 16367% 15% 2% 0% 0% 15%PUTNAM 0 0% 2%3 24109

40 4 0 0 54887% 7% 1% 0% 0% 4%SANTA ROSA 2 0% 0%2 24476

108 15 1 0 1,16960% 9% 1% 0% 0% 25%SARASOTA 1 0% 4%51 291702

249 10 2 0 1,15041% 22% 1% 0% 0% 24%SEMINOLE 14 1% 11%126 274475

81 1 0 0 62382% 13% 0% 0% 0% 3%ST. JOHNS 8 1% 1%4 20509

127 7 0 0 78262% 16% 1% 0% 0% 16%ST. LUCIE 4 1% 4%33 126485

11 1 0 0 44267% 2% 0% 0% 0% 30%SUMTER 0 0% 0%1 133296
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7 1 0 0 8056% 9% 1% 0% 0% 23%SUWANNEE 1 1% 10%8 1845

10 0 0 0 6033% 17% 0% 0% 0% 42%TAYLOR 1 2% 7%4 2520

1 0 0 0 5728% 2% 0% 0% 0% 70%UNION 0 0% 0%0 4016

198 10 24 0 1,53663% 13% 1% 2% 0% 11%VOLUSIA 57 4% 8%124 162961

13 0 0 0 5250% 25% 0% 0% 0% 23%WAKULLA 0 0% 2%1 1226

3 4 0 0 20267% 1% 2% 0% 0% 23%WALTON 13 6% 0%0 46136

0 1 0 0 3554% 0% 3% 0% 0% 43%WASHINGTON 0 0% 0%0 1519

TOTALS 30,410 52% 59,0288,451 474 62 7 568 9,72414% 1% 0% 0% 1% 16%9,332 16%
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